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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 WOJCIECH KRZEMIŃSKI Lwówek Śląski 4 615 - 1

2 ROMUALD URBAŃSKI Lwówek Śląski 11 415 - 2

3 RAFAŁ WAWRZYNOWICZ Lwówek Śląski 3 245 - 3

4 FRANCISZEK KRZEMIŃSKI Lwówek Śląski 1 130 - 4

5 WALDEMAR LESZKIEWICZ Lwówek Śląski 7 45 - 5

6 WOJCIECH ZIÓŁKOWSKI Lwówek Śląski 10 0 - 7

6 SŁAWOMIR PIECYK Lwówek Śląski 2 0 - 7

6 MARIAN GOLKA Lwówek Śląski 6 0 - 7

Sędzia sekretarz

Mariusz Biskup

16.03.2025, 14:20

Renata Wawrzynowicz

Sędzia główny
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Seniorzy
Sektor
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
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Stano

wisko
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ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 MARIUSZ WINOGRADOW Lwówek Śląski 1 2 045 - 1

2 MARIAN KIECENKA Lwówek Śląski 6 1 690 - 2

3 GRZEGORZ KUŹNIK Lwówek Śląski 7 1 465 - 3

4 ADAM KONEFAŁ Lwówek Śląski 8 1 000 - 4

5 ZDZISŁAW RODE Lwówek Śląski 9 695 - 5

6 ZDZISŁAW KOWALCZYK Lwówek Śląski 2 665 - 6

7 TOMASZ URBANIK Lwówek Śląski 10 410 - 7

8 ZDZISŁAW BARYCKI Lwówek Śląski 3 175 - 8

9 MARIAN CIUPAK Lwówek Śląski 5 160 - 9

Sędzia sekretarz

Mariusz Biskup

16.03.2025, 14:20

Renata Wawrzynowicz

Sędzia główny

Spławikowe zawody wędkarskie

KOŁOWROTEK

Lwówek Śląski, żwirownia Rakowice, 16 marzec 2025r.

Sektor B
Seniorzy
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1 DARIUSZ KLICH Lwówek Śląski 5 1 790 - 1

2 ROBERT JUSTYNOWICZ Lwówek Śląski 2 860 - 2

3 TOMASZ CIECHANOWICZ Lwówek Śląski 4 510 - 3

4 JACEK RUSAKIEWICZ Lwówek Śląski 9 70 - 4

5 ŁUKASZ PAŁĘGA Lwówek Śląski 6 0 - 6

5 PAWEŁ KANIA Lwówek Śląski 1 0 - 6

5 PAWEŁ WIECZORSKI Lwówek Śląski 7 0 - 6

Sędzia sekretarz

Mariusz Biskup

16.03.2025, 14:20

Renata Wawrzynowicz

Sędzia główny
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 MARIUSZ WINOGRADOW Lwówek Śląski B-1 2 045 0 1

2 DARIUSZ KLICH Lwówek Śląski C-5 1 790 0 1

3 WOJCIECH KRZEMIŃSKI Lwówek Śląski A-4 615 0 1

4 MARIAN KIECENKA Lwówek Śląski B-6 1 690 0 2

5 ROBERT JUSTYNOWICZ Lwówek Śląski C-2 860 0 2

6 ROMUALD URBAŃSKI Lwówek Śląski A-11 415 0 2

7 GRZEGORZ KUŹNIK Lwówek Śląski B-7 1 465 0 3

8 TOMASZ CIECHANOWICZ Lwówek Śląski C-4 510 0 3

9 RAFAŁ WAWRZYNOWICZ Lwówek Śląski A-3 245 0 3

10 ADAM KONEFAŁ Lwówek Śląski B-8 1 000 0 4

11 FRANCISZEK KRZEMIŃSKI Lwówek Śląski A-1 130 0 4

12 JACEK RUSAKIEWICZ Lwówek Śląski C-9 70 0 4

13 ZDZISŁAW RODE Lwówek Śląski B-9 695 0 5

14 WALDEMAR LESZKIEWICZ Lwówek Śląski A-7 45 0 5

15 ZDZISŁAW KOWALCZYK Lwówek Śląski B-2 665 0 6

16 ŁUKASZ PAŁĘGA Lwówek Śląski C-6 0 0 6

16 PAWEŁ KANIA Lwówek Śląski C-1 0 0 6

16 PAWEŁ WIECZORSKI Lwówek Śląski C-7 0 0 6

19 TOMASZ URBANIK Lwówek Śląski B-10 410 0 7

20 WOJCIECH ZIÓŁKOWSKI Lwówek Śląski A-10 0 0 7

20 SŁAWOMIR PIECYK Lwówek Śląski A-2 0 0 7

20 MARIAN GOLKA Lwówek Śląski A-6 0 0 7

23 ZDZISŁAW BARYCKI Lwówek Śląski B-3 175 0 8

24 MARIAN CIUPAK Lwówek Śląski B-5 160 0 9

Sędzia sekretarz

Mariusz Biskup

16.03.2025, 14:20

Renata Wawrzynowicz

Sędzia główny

Spławikowe zawody wędkarskie

KOŁOWROTEK

Lwówek Śląski, żwirownia Rakowice, 16 marzec 2025r.

Seniorzy
INDYWIDUALNIE
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